
Pre-Bid Conference Addendum #2 

 

Following Addendum #1 to the Restroom Update RFP posted at www.tadl.org/bids, this Second 

Addendum is provided to extend the deadline for bid submissions. 

Therefore, in the document titled “Request For Proposal” on Page One, Section II “Time Schedule”, the 

Deadline for submittal of proposals is extended from September 7, 2023 to September 14, 2023 at 5pm. 

Additional Addenda will be provided as the need becomes apparent, and/or upon any Request For 

Information (RFI) from prospective Bidders. 

 

Submitted by: 

Bret R Boulter 

Facilities Manager 

Dated September 6, 2023 

http://www.tadl.org/bids

